Board of Elections

RIFANS Agency: 042

Fund/
Agency

10.042
10.042

10.042

RIFANS
Account

1975101.01
1975102.01

1977101.02

Board of Elections
Public Financing of General Elections
Total General Revenue

Federal Election Reform
Subtotal CFDA No. 16.104
Total Federal Funds

Department Total

General Revenue
Federal Funds

Grand Total: Board of Elections

FY 2007
Audited

1,566,551
2,059,291
3,625,842
766,248
766,248
766,248

4,392,090

3,625,842
766,248

4,392,090

73

FY 2008
Unaudited

1,264,268
51,063
1,315,331
611,162
611,162
611,162

1,926,493

1,315,331
611,162

1,926,493

FY 2009
Enacted

1,512,874
1,512,874
662,344
662,344
662,344

2,175,218

1,512,874
662,344

2,175,218

FY 2009
Revised

1,552,690
1,552,690
495,270
495,270
495,270

2,047,960

1,552,690
495,270

2,047,960

FY 2010
Recommended

1,850,141

1,850,141

1,850,141

1,850,141

1,850,141





