Board of Elections RIFANS Agency: 042

Fund/ Agency	RIFANS Account		FY 2007 Audited	FY 2008 Unaudited	FY 2009 Enacted	FY 2009 Revised	FY 2010 Recommended
10.042	1975101.01	Board of Elections	1,566,551	1,264,268	1,512,874	1,552,690	1,850,141
10.042	1975102.01	Public Financing of General Elections	2,059,291	51,063	-	-	-
		Total General Revenue	3,625,842	1,315,331	1,512,874	1,552,690	1,850,141
10.042	1977101.02	Federal Election Reform	766,248	611,162	662,344	495,270	-
		Subtotal CFDA No. 16.104	766,248	611,162	662,344	495,270	-
		Total Federal Funds	766,248	611,162	662,344	495,270	-
		Department Total	4,392,090	1,926,493	2,175,218	2,047,960	1,850,141
		General Revenue	3,625,842	1,315,331	1,512,874	1,552,690	1,850,141
		Federal Funds	766,248	611,162	662,344	495,270	-
		Grand Total: Board of Elections	4,392,090	1,926,493	2,175,218	2,047,960	1,850,141